
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

91 

86 

7 

13 

81 

117 

42 

787 

9 

146 

58 

166 

58 

81 

83 

77 

27 

23 

50 

15 

23 

99 

1 

42 

88 

35 

195 

7 

747 

69 

85 

31 

13x 

7 

77 

141 

Name 

Rob Burgoon 

Cooper Hicks (TMC) 

Ryan Busk 

Eddie Yakin Vazquez 

Jason Bleak 

Bradley Widhalm 

Greg Troester 

Sophia Storey (TMC) 

Marcelo Vine 

Team Mountain Top Racing 

Ronald Wilson 

Team Moneyshift racing 

Charles Sharp 

Kalem Fletcher 

Alexander  Kuretski 

Louis Verloop 

Team Douglass Motorsports 

Graham Davies 

Donald Mullett 

Bob Le Mon 

Team On Racing 

Alex Tan 

Erin Kennelly 

Therese Lahlouh 

Zachary Goldberg 

Jim Richmond 

James Elasky 

Carl Atwood 

Michael Brown 

Wilson Lam 

Steven Odart 

Robert Prince 

Steve Morrison 

John Kiblinger 

Team Begin family racing 

Blake Troester 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Miata Super Cup  

Miata Super Cup  

Miata Super Cup  

Miata Super Cup  

Miata Super Cup  

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Miata Super Cup  

Spec Miata 

Miata Super Cup  

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

6 

Diff 

0.956 

1.363 

1.625 

2.204 

13.667 

22.785 

32.282 

33.293 

35.576 

38.798 

44.114 

44.797 

46.760 

47.674 

1:00.019 

1:00.501 

1:00.954 

1:01.210 

1:21.042 

1:25.902 

1:26.445 

1:26.649 

1:28.277 

1:28.584 

1:30.586 

1:31.732 

1:38.182 

1:38.739 

1:50.569 

1:58.277 

2:10.609 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

23:03.482 

23:04.438 

23:04.845 

23:05.107 

23:05.686 

23:17.149 

23:26.267 

23:35.764 

23:36.775 

23:39.058 

23:42.280 

23:47.596 

23:48.279 

23:50.242 

23:51.156 

24:03.501 

24:03.983 

24:04.436 

24:04.692 

24:24.524 

24:29.384 

24:29.927 

24:30.131 

24:31.759 

24:32.066 

24:34.068 

24:35.214 

24:41.664 

24:42.221 

24:54.051 

25:01.759 

25:14.091 

21:22.847 

21:23.597 

23:55.318 

13:02.231 

Best Tm 

2:04.518 

2:04.565 

2:04.264 

2:04.316 

2:04.167 

2:05.610 

2:06.226 

2:05.674 

2:04.180 

2:06.373 

2:07.024 

2:06.222 

2:05.035 

2:05.034 

2:07.992 

2:06.305 

2:09.485 

2:09.143 

2:08.875 

2:09.670 

2:06.124 

2:05.979 

2:05.844 

2:05.801 

2:06.042 

2:09.472 

2:09.507 

2:09.378 

2:09.139 

2:07.119 

2:13.469 

2:09.274 

2:06.180 

2:06.606 

2:18.638 

2:06.436 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda #81 Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche Spec 944 

Porsche 924S 

Porsche 944 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche  944 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

137992 

207629 

225679 

198236 

188991 

208266 

155219 

227018 

139912 

2S2441 

164036 

2S2110 

170087 

210532 

184159 

2S2486 

187489 

208288 

192472 

2S2463 

172347 

229168 

160760 

126139 

211199 

184808 

234104 

228842 

210811 

231507 

180338 

196859 

2S2170 

145751 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/19/2023 1:41:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

0.956 

Avg. Speed 

77.283 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.167 

Best Speed 

78.282 

Best Lap by 

81 - Jason Bleak 

SoCal NASA Chuckwalla Raceway Feb 2023 

Group B (944, HC, SM) 

Race 

Race started at 13:14:44 

Chuckwalla Raceway 2.700 miles 

2/19/2023 01:05 PM 


